
48e CDF 10/18M
FINAL RESULTS

CARABINE 10M JF
JF

Besançon

TUE 27 JAN 2026, START TIME 12:30

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 2041 TENERIFE
Alaisa-Jude

C-A 51.7 103.8
10.4 10.6

  9.6 10.8

10.8 10.6

10.4 10.2

10.5   9.9

124.5 145.2 166.1 186.7 207.6 227.6
10.2 10.3 10.1 10.5 10.3 10.0 10.5

10.5 10.4 10.8 10.1 10.6 10.0 10.7

248.8

2 2048 QUINDROIT
Léa

NPC 51.0 103.8
10.0 10.7

10.6 10.5

10.0 10.8

10.2 10.7

10.2 10.1

124.6 145.3 165.7 186.7 206.9 227.5
10.2 10.3 10.5 10.4 10.0 10.6 10.7

10.6 10.4   9.9 10.6 10.2 10.0 10.2

248.4

3 2037 ECALE
Héléna

ALS 51.3 103.1
  9.5   9.9

10.1 10.6

10.6 10.7

10.4 10.2

10.7 10.4

123.9 144.8 165.9 186.0 207.0
10.6 10.0 10.6 10.4 10.6 10.1

10.2 10.9 10.5   9.7 10.4 10.3

227.4

4 2039 BRACKMAN
Anceline

NPC 52.1 103.4
10.3 10.4

10.6   9.6

10.2 10.6

10.6 10.3

10.4 10.4

124.1 145.3 165.8 186.3
10.0 10.6 10.0 10.4 10.0

10.7 10.6 10.5 10.1 10.4

206.7

5 2045 MISMAQUE
Jeanne

PIC 51.2 103.5
10.6 10.2

  9.8 10.7

10.2 10.1

10.5 10.7

10.1 10.6

124.2 145.4 166.1
10.5 10.7 10.7 10.3

10.2 10.5 10.0   9.4

185.8

6 2036 HERBULOT
Manon

CHA 51.7 103.9
10.1 10.3

10.7 10.2

10.3 10.7

10.5 10.4

10.1 10.6

124.1 144.8
10.0 10.0 10.0

10.2 10.7 10.6

165.4

7 2044 POMES
Tifenn

AUV 52.7 103.7
10.4 10.8

10.2 10.3

10.9 10.4

10.3   9.5

10.9 10.0

123.7
10.0 10.2

10.0 10.5

144.4

8 2050 BILLION
Lilou

C-A 48.8 101.2
10.0 10.5

  9.9 10.5

10.4 10.4

  9.1 10.3

  9.4 10.7

  9.7

10.5

121.4

Legend 1EB44FDD

Bib No Bib Number NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Rk Rank
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48e CDF 10/18M
RESULTS

CARABINE 10M JF
JF

Besançon

TUE 27 JAN 2026, START TIME 10:00

TotalFP Bib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

628.9CHAHERBULOT Manon2036541 103.7 106.2 105.1 105.0 105.2 103.7 Q

628.1AUVPOMES Tifenn2044872 105.3 104.4 103.7 104.7 105.6 104.4 Q

625.4NPCBRACKMAN Anceline2039703 104.6 102.9 104.1 103.4 105.9 104.5 Q

624.3ALSECALE Héléna203774 104.4 105.1 104.1 104.0 103.6 103.1 Q

623.3PICMISMAQUE Jeanne2045305 103.6 105.2 103.8 103.7 104.3 102.7 Q

623.1NPCQUINDROIT Léa2048846 102.9 106.0 103.6 103.3 103.3 104.0 Q

622.3C-ATENERIFE Alaisa-Jude2041227 100.9 101.8 105.3 104.9 104.3 105.1 Q

622.0C-ABILLION Lilou2050628 104.9 103.6 104.6 103.4 102.8 102.7 Q

621.6LOREVORA Eva2043419 102.0 104.1 103.6 104.2 103.0 104.7

621.4ALSKNORR Eva20426310 102.6 102.8 103.1 102.2 105.0 105.7

621.4ALSFRAIPONT Margaux20527211 102.6 104.6 103.9 103.7 103.3 103.3

621.2AUVDELABRE Alicia20531012 103.2 104.4 103.5 103.8 103.6 102.7

620.6CENJOUANEST Laureen20385913 102.7 103.6 104.3 103.1 103.8 103.1

620.4ALSHAUTVAL Sophie20546414 102.8 105.3 103.2 104.2 102.7 102.2

619.3AUVFORTIN SOPRANI Lilas20605615 102.6 103.3 103.6 104.3 102.7 102.8

619.0CHAGRINGUILLARD Alicia20615516 100.2 103.5 102.8 103.6 104.3 104.6

618.7PDLCLEMENT Pauline2051617 103.5 102.0 102.0 102.8 104.6 103.8

618.3CHACADET Madison20462118 101.5 103.6 101.7 105.5 103.1 102.9

616.3LORARNOUX Ange20571519 102.1 103.7 103.9 104.2 100.2 102.2

615.0BOUNECTOUX Lolita20405720 101.3 103.8 102.7 103.1 104.0 100.1

614.2LORJANKOWSKI Eva20583621 101.5 102.5 103.1 102.5 102.6 102.0

613.6P-CPELTIER Ivana20675322 102.4 102.0 101.4 101.3 102.7 103.8

612.9ALSPAILLE Océane20493923 101.9 102.7 103.1 100.3 102.2 102.7

611.7LYOMAYOT Tiphaine20806624 100.6 101.0 101.9 102.5 103.0 102.7

611.4P-CBRIAND Julie20697825 103.1 104.1 98.1 102.2 99.9 104.0

611.4ALSWOLF Morgane20478026 101.4 100.3 102.3 102.7 103.6 101.1

610.5NORSOUILLARD Inès20641127 102.6 103.4 100.2 100.8 101.5 102.0

610.3NPCMINCHE Estelle20553528 101.7 103.2 101.6 102.6 101.4 99.8

609.0IDFRENTET Lily20593229 101.0 99.9 100.4 102.2 104.4 101.1

608.7F-CCARREY Coralie20624530 103.3 102.2 100.5 101.5 99.7 101.5

608.0BREBOURDON Klervie20665831 101.2 99.9 101.0 101.1 102.9 101.9

608.0ALSJUSTE Emeline20567732 102.9 102.1 102.7 99.4 102.7 98.2

607.5D-SCOULANGES Laurianne20768933 102.2 100.9 99.6 99.1 103.6 102.1

606.1P-CALLARD Louise2063834 100.5 101.3 100.0 102.0 100.9 101.4
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TotalFP Bib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

606.1ALSGAUVIN Sarah20741435 99.0 101.8 101.4 102.8 100.4 100.7

605.6F-CCARREY Juliette20957936 102.1 101.3 99.2 100.7 102.8 99.5

604.6LORHOUSSEMAND Héloïse21066937 102.9 100.9 99.0 102.2 101.0 98.6

604.4PROFERRUS Manon21178638 103.2 97.6 100.5 101.2 99.8 102.1

604.0CHAHENRIOT Luna20871239 97.4 100.9 101.9 101.5 99.9 102.4

603.1NPCDEVOLDER Lily20702040 101.4 101.3 100.7 98.3 101.2 100.2

603.1LORBERTINOTTI Lucile20846541 100.1 100.7 102.3 99.5 101.0 99.5

602.2M-PPECH Camille20863142 100.3 101.7 99.8 101.2 99.9 99.3

602.1BREKELLER Nawel20656043 103.1 98.7 98.2 99.5 100.2 102.4

601.8P-CMIGAUD Cassandre2073244 97.4 100.4 101.9 101.0 100.8 100.3

601.6NORTHOMAS Axele21071645 100.4 100.5 99.0 97.3 101.7 102.7

600.8IDFDUARTE-VENDEIRO Charlie20892646 99.0 98.6 102.5 100.4 100.9 99.4

600.7LYOJACOB-DANCERT Cléo20987447 98.4 102.0 101.2 99.2 100.0 99.9

600.1D-SVERMEILLE Auxane20824348 98.8 98.8 103.0 100.3 100.6 98.6

599.6LORGRAEBLING Enora8283449 96.7 100.8 100.5 99.5 101.4 100.7

598.9AQUHARAN-LARRAIN Joana20942850 100.2 98.2 100.4 99.9 99.1 101.1

598.3LORTHIVET-MAZZANTI
Philomène

20814851 97.3 99.4 100.4 104.4 100.3 96.5

598.1NORGARCIA Lilou20854952 97.5 98.1 99.6 99.8 99.9 103.2

598.1AUVROUX Lisa21096753 98.4 98.8 97.1 101.2 102.0 100.6

597.7D-SARNAUD-GODDET Ludivine20778554 99.2 97.5 101.4 99.7 98.6 101.3

597.1PDLZINS-RITTER Léa2083555 102.0 97.6 97.5 96.8 102.1 101.1

596.7D-SMORAND Luanne20976856 95.3 99.4 100.5 102.1 98.8 100.6

595.9NPCVANDERMAELEN Lola20791857 100.6 99.7 99.5 99.0 99.8 97.3

595.3IDFDA MOTA Maryla20997558 99.8 98.2 102.0 97.2 99.3 98.8

595.2IDFLEPICIER Maëlis2068459 93.8 100.7 98.1 100.8 98.5 103.3

594.4PDLHAVERLAND Lisa21154260 99.7 98.2 98.0 99.1 99.3 100.1

593.8D-SFAYARD Justine21028161 100.1 99.4 99.1 97.8 98.5 98.9

593.7ALSROUANNE Léa20782962 95.8 101.2 99.7 99.3 100.3 97.4

592.9BOUAUCHER Zoélie20752363 98.0 100.8 99.2 99.9 95.5 99.5

592.7LYOPASQUINO Emmie21134064 94.6 100.4 94.9 100.9 100.5 101.4

592.2PICCOLLOT Loane20721365 99.1 95.2 99.5 99.3 100.0 99.1

592.1P-CROCHEREAU Lola21087366 101.7 102.7 92.5 98.2 100.7 96.3

591.9LORTHIRIET Lee-Lou20915267 96.7 98.7 99.6 102.8 98.8 95.3

591.8IDFCÔME Valentine20928868 100.5 99.0 97.3 99.6 98.6 96.8

591.2PDLMESLAGE Flora20908369 100.4 98.8 97.6 99.9 94.7 99.8

590.8P-CMENAGE Eloïse20934670 97.7 97.6 97.0 99.6 98.6 100.3

590.3P-CFROGER Louise20881771 97.2 100.1 100.2 99.3 96.4 97.1

590.0F-CREVERDY-GRAPPE Elyne21202772 98.5 98.0 100.6 97.6 95.7 99.6

589.9BOUBOULLEY Léane21166173 96.9 98.2 94.6 99.2 100.1 100.9

587.7NORALLANET Maïwenn21103874 94.1 99.6 99.5 97.6 97.3 99.6
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TotalFP Bib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

587.7PDLCOGEON Amanda21124475 98.8 98.9 98.0 98.5 98.1 95.4

587.3F-CTRIMAILLE Amandine21117176 95.5 99.3 99.9 98.8 100.3 93.5

587.0NORDEPARIS Judith2114377 97.2 98.5 99.4 98.8 94.8 98.3

585.6AQULABADIE Camille21191978 98.3 100.0 99.4 94.7 97.7 95.5

585.1ALSKRIEG Elisa21183379 96.2 99.3 97.5 99.0 95.4 97.7

583.6IDFGAUNON Pauline21052580 97.4 96.3 94.1 98.1 96.1 101.6

581.3D-SCHENE Tess20713781 98.7 96.6 96.2 97.9 95.9 96.0

580.4L-RLAUCAT-BETTIG Noéline21034782 97.6 96.8 97.1 98.4 93.0 97.5

580.2PICALDAMA Chloé21017683 99.6 99.6 91.5 95.1 99.7 94.7

576.9IDFSARAZIN Auregane2096984 98.3 96.6 94.9 95.6 94.5 97.0

566.6NPCSPEZIANI Clara21002485 86.5 97.2 99.3 88.6 96.9 98.1

566.4LORAUBRY Loïse21048286 94.6 96.9 85.4 97.4 92.2 99.9

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 86; Total number of athletes: 86

Legend C1DA5270

Bib No Dossard FP Poste NOC Ligue

Q Qualified
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